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UNITED STATES

2009

DODGE TRUCK RAM 3500 QUAD CAB CHASSIS 4X2

CUSTOMER PREFERRED CODE GUIDE

MODEL CODE PAGES

RAM 3500 ST / SLT / LARAMIE
(163.5 IN WB - CA OF 60 IN)

DC3L43 2

GROUP DETAIL 7

STANDARD EQUIPMENT 10

* CA refers to « Cab to Axle ». This measurement extends from the back of the cab to
the center line of the rear axle.

STEP #1: SELECT MODEL CODE

STEP #2: SELECT QUICK ORDER PACKAGE CODE

STEP #3: SELECT $ OPTIONS (IF DESIRED)

STEP #4: SELECT COLOR & TRIM CODES

THIS MATERIAL CONTAINS CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OWNED BY CHRYSLER
CORPORATION. IT IS FOR THE USE OF CHRYSLER AND ITS AUTHORIZED DEALERS ONLY AND MAY NOT BE
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STEP #1 SELECT - MODEL CODE
RAM 3500 ST / SLT / LARAMIE (163.5 IN WB - CA OF 60 IN) DC3L43

STEP #2 SELECT - QUICK ORDER PACKAGE CODE
POWERTRAIN AVAILABILITY
ENGINE TRANSMISSION ST SLT LARAMIE

5.7L V8 HEMI VCT ENGINE (EZC) 5-SPD AUTOMATIC 545RFE TRANSMISSION
(DGQ)

26A 26G 26H

6.7L CUMMINS TURBO DIESEL ENGINE (ETJ) 6-SPEED MANUAL G56 TRANSMISSION
(DEG)

2EA 2EG 2EH

6-SPD AUTO AISIN AS68RC TRANSMISSION
(DG3)

2GA 2GG 2GH
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PACKAGE CONTENT
17X6.0 STEEL WHEELS (WD4) X X
1-YEAR SIRIUS RADIO SERVICE (X9B) X
40/20/40 SPLIT BENCH SEAT (CBE) X
4 SPEAKERS (RCD) X
7 INFINITY SPEAKERS (RCK) X
AIR COND'ING W/DUAL ZONE TEMP CNTRL (HAD) X
AIR CONDITIONING (HAA) X
ASH TRAY LAMP (LBD) X
BODY INSULATION (HGG) X X
BRIGHT/BRIGHT GRILLE (MF1) X
BRIGHT FRONT BUMPER (MCT) X X
BRIGHT GRILLE (MFD) X
BRIGHT WHEEL SKINS (WMG) X X
CENTER HUB (WMJ) X X
CLOTH 40/20/40 SPLIT BENCH SEAT (*P9) X
FLOOR COVERING CARPET (CKE) X X
FOG LAMPS (LNJ) X
FOR MORE INFO, CALL 888-539-7474 (X9A) X
FRONT & REAR FLOOR MATS (CLE) X X
FRONT CENTER SEAT CUSHION STORAGE (CVH) X
GLOVE BOX LAMP (LBC) X
HEATED FRONT SEATS (CMA) X
INSTR. PANEL COLOR KEYED BEZEL (JBY) X
INSTRUMENT PANEL WOODGRAIN BEZEL (JBB) X
LARAMIE BADGE (MTE) X
LEATHER TRIM 40/20/40 BENCH SEAT (*VL) X
LEATHER WRAPPED STEERING WHEEL (SCV) X
LUXURY FRONT FLOOR MATS (CL3) X
OVERHEAD CONSOLE W/TRIP COMPUTER (CUS) W/EZC X X
POWER 6-WAY DRIVER/PASSENGER SEATS (JTD) X
POWER ADJUSTABLE PEDALS (XAP) X
POWER LOCKS (JPB) X X
POWER TRAILER TOW MIRRORS, FOLD-AWAY (GPG) X X
POWER WINDOWS, DRIVER ONE-TOUCH (JPD) X X
REAR 60/40 SPLIT FOLDING SEAT (CSX) X
REAR FLOOR MATS (CLB) X
REAR FOLDING SEAT (CFM) X
REAR POWER SLIDING WINDOW (GFE) X
REAR VIEW AUTO DIM MIRROR (GNK) X
REMOTE KEYLESS ENTRY (GXM) X X
REMOTE START SYSTEM (XBM) W/DG3 X
REMOTE START SYSTEM (XBM) W/DGQ AND EZC X
SECURITY ALARM (LSA) X
SENTRY KEY THEFT DETERRENT SYSTEM (GXX) X X
SIRIUS SATELLITE RADIO (RSA) X
SLT BADGE (MTD) X
STAIN REPEL SEAT FABRIC (XGW) X
STEERING WHEEL MOUNTED AUDIO CTRLS (RDZ) X
SUN VISORS W/ILLUM VANITY MIRRORS (GNC) X
UNDERHOOD LAMP (LDA) X
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STEP #3 SELECT - $ OPTIONS (IF DESIRED)

ST SLT LARAMIE
DESCRIPTION 2_A 2_G 2_H

160 AMP ALTERNATOR BAB BAB BAB
W/AH2 BAB BAB BAB

17X6.0 STEEL WHEELS WD4 P P
17X8.0 FORGED ALUMINUM WHEELS WGD
220 AMP ALTERNATOR BAJ BAJ BAJ

W/AH2 BAJ
22 GALLON MIDSHIP FUEL TANK NFA NFA NFA
3.42 AXLE RATIO DMR DMR DMR
3.73 AXLE RATIO DME DME DME
4.10 AXLE RATIO DMF DMF
6CD/FULL MAP GPS DISPLAY NAV RADIO
M/H SCV

REC
REC

AIR CONDITIONING HAA P
AM/FM CD 6-DISC MP3 RADIO
M/H SCV

RAQ
RAQ

AMBULANCE PREP GROUP
M/H 2EA OR 2EG OR 2EH OR 2GA OR 2GG OR 2GH

AH2 AH2
AH2

ANTI-SPIN DIFFERENTIAL REAR AXLE DSA DSA DSA
W/AH2 DSA DSA

BLACK VINYL FLOOR COVERING CKJ CKJ
CARGO LAMP LPE LPE LPE
DELETE SPEED CONTROL NH8
DRIVER AIR BAG ONLY CGT CGT
ENGINE BLOCK HEATER NHK NHK NHK
FEDERAL EMISSIONS ORDER CODE YCH YCH
FLOOR COVERING CARPET CKE P P
FOG LAMPS LNJ P
FOLDING FLAT LOAD FLOOR STORAGE CVN CVN

W/*AJ; W/*GJ CVN
FRONT HOOD PROTECTION SHIELD XJL XJL XJL
FULL SIZE SPARE TIRE TBB TBB TBB
HEAVY DUTY FRONT SPRINGS
M/H ETJ

SKS SKS SKS

LEATHER WRAPPED STEERING WHEEL SCV P
LIGHT GROUP ADA
LT265/70R17E OWL ON/OFF RD TIRES
M/H AR9

TT5 TT5 TT5

MOPAR UCONNECT WEB
Mopar U-Connect provides dealer order/coordinated
installation of accessory hardware to allow multiple
user internet interface within the vehicle. Usage
subscription also required - sold separately by Mopar
through your dealer.; You will be charged separately by
Mopar for this option. Not available for Fleet.

763 763 763

POWER ADJUSTABLE PEDALS XAP P
POWER TAKE OFF PREP.
M/H CKJ; M/H ETJ; M/H NHM

LBN LBN LBN

REAR SLIDING WINDOW GFD GFD
REMOTE START SYSTEM
Not available on Manual (DEG)

XBM P

SECURITY ALARM LSA P
SINGLE REAR WHEEL GROUP AR9

AR9
AR9

SIRIUS SATELLITE RADIO RSA RSA P
ST DECOR GROUP AMP
SUPER HEAVY DUTY FRONT SPRINGS
M/H ETJ

SKT SKT SKT
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ST SLT LARAMIE
DESCRIPTION 2_A 2_G 2_H

TOW HOOKS XEA XEA XEA
W/ETJ XEA

TRAILER BRAKE CONTROLLER HARNESS AHT AHT AHT
TUBULAR SIDE STEPS MRK MRK MRK
UCONNECT HANDS-FREE COMMUNICATION RSP

RSP
W/ADA RSP

VOLTAGE MONITORING AUTO IDLE UP SYS
INCLUDED W/AH2; M/H ETJ; N/A W/EZC

XF6 XF6 XF6

FLEET ONLY
DAYTIME RUNNING HEADLAMPS LM1 LM1 LM1
DELETE RADIO RA8
POWER ACCESSORY GROUP AJW
POWER AND REMOTE ENTRY GROUP AJH

STEP #4 SELECT - COLOR & TRIM CODES

COLOR/TRIM ST KHAKI MED SLATE GRAY

HD VINYL 40/20/40 SPLIT BENCH SEAT (S) TXJ3 TXD5
CLOTH 40/20/40 SPLIT BENCH SEAT W/2_A P9J3 P9D5

W/2_G P9J3 P9D5
LEATHER TRIM 40/20/40 BENCH SEAT W/2_H VLJ3 VLD5

PRIMARY COLOR

BLACK CLEAR COAT - FLEET ONLY - Minimum order quantity of 5. Orders remain in sub-firm(C
Status) until the minimum build quantity of 20 is reached.

PX8 PX8

BRIGHT RED - FLEET ONLY - Minimum order quantity of 5. Orders remain in sub-firm(C Status)
until the minimum build quantity of 20 is reached.

P12

BRIGHT SILVER METALLIC CLEAR COAT PS2
BRIGHT WHITE CLEAR COAT PW7 PW7
BRILLIANT BLACK CRYSTAL PEARL COAT PXR PXR
DARK BROWN - FLEET ONLY - Minimum order quantity of 5. Orders remain in sub-firm(C Status)
until the minimum build quantity of 20 is reached.

P18 P18

DETONATOR YELLOW CLEAR COAT - FLEET ONLY - Minimum order quantity of 5. Orders
remain in sub-firm(C Status) until the minimum build quantity of 20 is reached.

PYB

ELECTRIC BLUE PEARL COAT PB5
FLAME RED CLEAR COAT PR4 PR4
INFERNO RED CRYSTAL PEARL COAT PRH PRH
LIGHT CREAM - FLEET ONLY - Minimum order quantity of 5. Orders remain in sub-firm(C Status)
until the minimum build quantity of 20 is reached.

P64 P64

LIGHT KHAKI METALLIC CLEAR COAT PJC
MINERAL GRAY MET. CLEAR COAT PDM PDM
OMAHA ORANGE - FLEET ONLY - Minimum order quantity of 5. Orders remain in sub-firm(C
Status) until the minimum build quantity of 20 is reached.

P62

PATRIOT BLUE PEARL COAT PB7 PB7
SCHOOL BUS YELLOW - FLEET ONLY - Minimum order quantity of 5. Orders remain in
sub-firm(C Status) until the minimum build quantity of 20 is reached.

PL1

TIMBERLINE GREEN PEARL COAT - FLEET ONLY - Minimum order quantity of 5. Orders
remain in sub-firm(C Status) until the minimum build quantity of 20 is reached.

PGW PGW

YELLOW - FLEET ONLY - Minimum order quantity of 5. Orders remain in sub-firm(C Status) until
the minimum build quantity of 20 is reached.

P63
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COLOR/TRIM SLT KHAKI MED SLATE GRAY

CLOTH 40/20/40 PREM BENCH SEAT W/2_G M9J3 M9D5
CLOTH 40/20/40 SPLIT BENCH SEAT W/2_G P9J3 P9D5
CLOTH BUCKET SEATS W/2_G AJJ3 AJD5

PRIMARY COLOR

BLACK CLEAR COAT - FLEET ONLY - Minimum order quantity of 5. Orders remain in sub-firm(C
Status) until the minimum build quantity of 20 is reached.

PX8 PX8

BRIGHT RED - FLEET ONLY - Minimum order quantity of 5. Orders remain in sub-firm(C Status)
until the minimum build quantity of 20 is reached.

P12

BRIGHT SILVER METALLIC CLEAR COAT PS2
BRIGHT WHITE CLEAR COAT PW7 PW7
BRILLIANT BLACK CRYSTAL PEARL COAT PXR PXR
DARK BROWN - FLEET ONLY - Minimum order quantity of 5. Orders remain in sub-firm(C Status)
until the minimum build quantity of 20 is reached.

P18 P18

DETONATOR YELLOW CLEAR COAT - FLEET ONLY - Minimum order quantity of 5. Orders
remain in sub-firm(C Status) until the minimum build quantity of 20 is reached.

PYB

ELECTRIC BLUE PEARL COAT PB5
FLAME RED CLEAR COAT PR4 PR4
INFERNO RED CRYSTAL PEARL COAT PRH PRH
LIGHT CREAM - FLEET ONLY - Minimum order quantity of 5. Orders remain in sub-firm(C Status)
until the minimum build quantity of 20 is reached.

P64 P64

LIGHT KHAKI METALLIC CLEAR COAT PJC
MINERAL GRAY MET. CLEAR COAT PDM PDM
OMAHA ORANGE - FLEET ONLY - Minimum order quantity of 5. Orders remain in sub-firm(C
Status) until the minimum build quantity of 20 is reached.

P62

PATRIOT BLUE PEARL COAT PB7 PB7
SCHOOL BUS YELLOW - FLEET ONLY - Minimum order quantity of 5. Orders remain in
sub-firm(C Status) until the minimum build quantity of 20 is reached.

PL1

TIMBERLINE GREEN PEARL COAT - FLEET ONLY - Minimum order quantity of 5. Orders
remain in sub-firm(C Status) until the minimum build quantity of 20 is reached.

PGW PGW

YELLOW - FLEET ONLY - Minimum order quantity of 5. Orders remain in sub-firm(C Status) until
the minimum build quantity of 20 is reached.

P63

COLOR/TRIM LARAMIE KHAKI MED SLATE GRAY

LEATHER TRIM 40/20/40 BENCH SEAT W/2_H VLJ3 VLD5
LEATHER TRIMMED BUCKET SEATS W/2_H GJJ3 GJD5

PRIMARY COLOR

BLACK CLEAR COAT - FLEET ONLY - Minimum order quantity of 5. Orders remain in sub-firm(C
Status) until the minimum build quantity of 20 is reached.

PX8 PX8

BRIGHT RED - FLEET ONLY - Minimum order quantity of 5. Orders remain in sub-firm(C Status)
until the minimum build quantity of 20 is reached.

P12

BRIGHT SILVER METALLIC CLEAR COAT PS2
BRIGHT WHITE CLEAR COAT PW7 PW7
BRILLIANT BLACK CRYSTAL PEARL COAT PXR PXR
DARK BROWN - FLEET ONLY - Minimum order quantity of 5. Orders remain in sub-firm(C Status)
until the minimum build quantity of 20 is reached.

P18 P18

DETONATOR YELLOW CLEAR COAT - FLEET ONLY - Minimum order quantity of 5. Orders
remain in sub-firm(C Status) until the minimum build quantity of 20 is reached.

PYB

ELECTRIC BLUE PEARL COAT PB5
FLAME RED CLEAR COAT PR4 PR4
INFERNO RED CRYSTAL PEARL COAT PRH PRH
LIGHT CREAM - FLEET ONLY - Minimum order quantity of 5. Orders remain in sub-firm(C Status)
until the minimum build quantity of 20 is reached.

P64 P64

LIGHT KHAKI METALLIC CLEAR COAT PJC
MINERAL GRAY MET. CLEAR COAT PDM PDM
OMAHA ORANGE - FLEET ONLY - Minimum order quantity of 5. Orders remain in sub-firm(C
Status) until the minimum build quantity of 20 is reached.

P62

PATRIOT BLUE PEARL COAT PB7 PB7
SCHOOL BUS YELLOW - FLEET ONLY - Minimum order quantity of 5. Orders remain in
sub-firm(C Status) until the minimum build quantity of 20 is reached.

PL1

TIMBERLINE GREEN PEARL COAT - FLEET ONLY - Minimum order quantity of 5. Orders
remain in sub-firm(C Status) until the minimum build quantity of 20 is reached.

PGW PGW

YELLOW - FLEET ONLY - Minimum order quantity of 5. Orders remain in sub-firm(C Status) until
the minimum build quantity of 20 is reached.

P63
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GROUP DETAIL DC3L43
RAM 3500 ST / SLT / LARAMIE

(163.5 IN WB - CA OF 60 IN)

*AJ CLOTH BUCKET SEATS E
Includes: FOLDING FLAT LOAD FLOOR STORAGE

LOW BACK BUCKET SEATS
POWER 6-WAY DRIVER SEAT
POWER DRIVER SEAT
REAR 60/40 SPLIT FOLDING SEAT
STAIN REPEL SEAT FABRIC

*GJ LEATHER TRIMMED BUCKET SEATS E
Includes: FOLDING FLAT LOAD FLOOR STORAGE

LOW BACK BUCKET SEATS
REAR 60/40 SPLIT FOLDING SEAT

*M9 CLOTH 40/20/40 PREM BENCH SEAT E
Includes: 40/20/40 SPLIT BENCH SEAT

FRONT CENTER SEAT CUSHION STORAGE
POWER 6-WAY DRIVER SEAT
POWER DRIVER SEAT
REAR 60/40 SPLIT FOLDING SEAT
STAIN REPEL SEAT FABRIC

*P9 CLOTH 40/20/40 SPLIT BENCH SEAT E
Includes: 40/20/40 SPLIT BENCH SEAT

REAR FOLDING SEAT
STAIN REPEL SEAT FABRIC

*TX HD VINYL 40/20/40 SPLIT BENCH SEAT S
Includes: 40/20/40 SPLIT BENCH SEAT

REAR FOLDING SEAT
*VL LEATHER TRIM 40/20/40 BENCH SEAT E

Includes: 40/20/40 SPLIT BENCH SEAT
FRONT CENTER SEAT CUSHION STORAGE
REAR 60/40 SPLIT FOLDING SEAT

ADA LIGHT GROUP E
Includes: ASH TRAY LAMP

GLOVE BOX LAMP
REAR VIEW AUTO DIM MIRROR
SUN VISORS W/ILLUM VANITY MIRRORS
UNDERHOOD LAMP

AH2 AMBULANCE PREP GROUP E
Includes: 220 AMP ALTERNATOR

AIR CONDITIONING
ANTI-SPIN DIFFERENTIAL REAR AXLE
VOLTAGE MONITORING AUTO IDLE UP SYS

AJH POWER AND REMOTE ENTRY GROUP E
Includes: POWER LOCKS

POWER TRAILER TOW MIRRORS, FOLD-AWAY
POWER WINDOWS, DRIVER ONE-TOUCH
REMOTE KEYLESS ENTRY
SENTRY KEY THEFT DETERRENT SYSTEM

AJW POWER ACCESSORY GROUP E
Includes: POWER LOCKS

POWER TRAILER TOW MIRRORS, FOLD-AWAY
POWER WINDOWS, DRIVER ONE-TOUCH

AMP ST DECOR GROUP E
Includes: BRIGHT FRONT BUMPER

BRIGHT GRILLE
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GROUP DETAIL DC3L43
RAM 3500 ST / SLT / LARAMIE

(163.5 IN WB - CA OF 60 IN)

AR9 SINGLE REAR WHEEL GROUP E
Includes: 11.50 REAR AXLE

17X7.5 STEEL STYLED WHEELS
17X8.0 ALUMINUM CHROME CLAD WHEELS
17X8.0 STEEL CHROME CLAD WHEELS
5,200# FRONT AXLE
GVW RATING - 10200#
LT265/70R17E BSW ALL SEASON TIRES
MICHELIN BRAND TIRES

DEG 6-SPEED MANUAL G56 TRANSMISSION E
Includes: 3.73 AXLE RATIO - W/ETJ

MINI FLOOR CONSOLE
DG0 ALL AUTO TRANS (DO NOT USE 2010+) E

Includes: AUXILIARY TRANSMISSION OIL COOLER
DGQ 5-SPD AUTOMATIC 545RFE TRANSMISSION S

Includes: TIP START
ETJ 6.7L CUMMINS TURBO DIESEL ENGINE E

Includes: BLUETEC DIESEL SYSTEM
CURRENT GENERATION ENG CONTROLLER
DIESEL EXHAUST BRAKE
ELECTRONICALLY CONTROLLED THROTTLE
FRONT BUMPER SIGHT SHIELDS
O/HEAD CONSOLE W/TRIP COMPUTER/EVIC
OPTION VALUE
TOW HOOKS

EZC 5.7L V8 HEMI VCT ENGINE S
Includes: ELECTRONICALLY CONTROLLED THROTTLE

EVAP CONTROL SYSTEM
FRONT BUMPER SIGHT SHIELDS
NEXT GENERATION ENGINE CONTROLLER

NFA 22 GALLON MIDSHIP FUEL TANK E
Includes:

RA8 DELETE RADIO E
Includes: DELETE ANTENNA

DELETE SPEAKERS
RAA ALL RADIO EQUIPPED VEHICLES E

Includes: FIXED LONG MAST ANTENNA
RAQ AM/FM CD 6-DISC MP3 RADIO E

Includes: 7 INFINITY SPEAKERS
STEERING WHEEL MOUNTED AUDIO CTRLS
M/H SCV

RCK 7 INFINITY SPEAKERS E
Includes: STEERING WHEEL MOUNTED AUDIO CTRLS

REC 6CD/FULL MAP GPS DISPLAY NAV RADIO E
Includes: 7 INFINITY SPEAKERS

STEERING WHEEL MOUNTED AUDIO CTRLS
M/H SCV

RSA SIRIUS SATELLITE RADIO E
Includes: 1-YEAR SIRIUS RADIO SERVICE

FOR MORE INFO, CALL 888-539-7474
RSP UCONNECT HANDS-FREE COMMUNICATION E

Includes: REAR VIEW AUTO DIM MIRROR
TBB FULL SIZE SPARE TIRE E

Includes: 17" STEEL SPARE WHEEL
JACK W/WRENCH

TT5 LT265/70R17E OWL ON/OFF RD TIRES E
Includes: BF GOODRICH BRAND TIRES

M/H AR9
WD2 17X7.5 STEEL STYLED WHEELS E

Includes: CENTER HUB
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GROUP DETAIL DC3L43
RAM 3500 ST / SLT / LARAMIE

(163.5 IN WB - CA OF 60 IN)

WD4 17X6.0 STEEL WHEELS E
Includes: BRIGHT WHEEL SKINS

CENTER HUB
WFU 17X6.0 STEEL ARGENT WHEELS S

Includes: CENTER HUB
WGD 17X8.0 FORGED ALUMINUM WHEELS E

Includes: CENTER HUB
WGS 17X8.0 STEEL CHROME CLAD WHEELS E

Includes: CENTER HUB
WGX 17X8.0 ALUMINUM CHROME CLAD WHEELS E

Includes: CENTER HUB
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STANDARD EQUIPMENT (UNLESS REPLACED BY OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT) DC3L43
RAM 3500 ST / SLT / LARAMIE

(163.5 IN WB - CA OF 60 IN)

11.50, DUAL WHEELS REAR AXLE (DRX) X
120 MPH PRIMARY SPEEDOMETER (JCB) X
12V AUXILIARY POWER OUTLET (JJJ) X
136 AMP ALTERNATOR (BAZ) X
17X6.0 STEEL ARGENT WHEELS (WFU) X
2 SPEAKERS (RCB) X
40/20/40 SPLIT BENCH SEAT (CBE) X
4-SPOKE STEERING WHEEL (SCF) X
5,200# FRONT AXLE W/HUB EXTENSIONS (DJX) X
50 STATE EMISSIONS (NAS) X
52 GALLON REAR FUEL TANK (NFH) X
750 AMP MAINTENANCE FREE BATTERY (BCQ) X
7 PIN WIRING HARNESS (XFK) X
AM/FM COMPACT DISC RADIO (REF) X
ANTI-LOCK 4-WHEEL DISC BRAKES (BRT) X
AUXILIARY TRANSMISSION OIL COOLER (NHB) X
BLACK GRILLE (MFF) X
BLACK VINYL FLOOR COVERING (CKJ) X
CENTER HUB (WMJ) X
CIGAR LIGHTER (JJA) X
CLEARANCE LAMPS (LNC) X
CONVENTIONAL DIFFERENTIAL REAR AXLE (DS8) X
DASH LINER INSULATION (HGB) X
DELETE CARGO LAMP (LP8) X
DELETE PICKUP BOX (XBC) X
DELETE SPARE TIRE (TBF) X
DUAL NOTE ELECTRIC HORNS (JJB) X
DUAL REAR WHEELS (WLA) X
ELECTRONICALLY CONTROLLED THROTTLE (NHN) X
ENGINE - 5.7L V8 HEMI VCT ENGINE (EZC) X
EVAP CONTROL SYSTEM (NBK) X
FIXED LONG MAST ANTENNA (RDD) X
FLOOR TUNNEL INSULATION (HGF) X
FOLDING TRAILER TOW MIRRORS (GPD) X
FRONT BUMPER SIGHT SHIELDS (MXC) X
FRONT HEAVY DUTY SHOCK ABSORBERS (SFB) X
FRONT HEIGHT ADJUST SHOULDER BELTS (CGD) X
FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET (MDA) X
FRONT STABILIZER BAR (SHA) X
GENERAL BRAND TIRES (TZE) X
GRAY FRONT BUMPER (MCC) X
GRAY UPPER FASCIA (MCL) X
GVW RATING - 12500# (Z3A) X
HALOGEN HEADLAMPS (LMA) X
HD VINYL 40/20/40 SPLIT BENCH SEAT (*TX) X
HEATER ONLY (NO A/C) (HCA) X
HEAVY DUTY ENGINE COOLING (NMC) X
INSTRUMENT CLUSTER W/TACH (JAY) X
INSTRUMENT PANEL BLACK BEZEL (JBF) X
LT235/80R17E BSW ALL SEASON TIRES (TPY) X
MANUAL LOCKS (JE8) X
MANUAL WINDOWS (JF8) X
MONOTONE PAINT (APA) X
NEXT GENERATION ENGINE CONTROLLER (NZD) X
NEXT GEN MULTISTAGE FRONT AIR BAGS** (CG1) X
NON ADJUSTABLE PEDALS (XA8) X
PASSENGER ASSIST HANDLE (CSP) X
PASSENGER SIDE SUN VISOR W/MIRROR (GNM) X
POWER ACCESSORY DELAY (JKY) X
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STANDARD EQUIPMENT (UNLESS REPLACED BY OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT) DC3L43
RAM 3500 ST / SLT / LARAMIE

(163.5 IN WB - CA OF 60 IN)

POWER STEERING (SBE) X
REAR FIXED WINDOW (GJD) X
REAR FOLDING SEAT (CFM) X
REAR HEAVY DUTY SHOCK ABSORBERS (SGB) X
REAR HEAVY DUTY STABILIZER BAR (SHD) X
REAR UNDERSEAT COMPARTMENT STORAGE (CUE) X
REAR VIEW DAY/NIGHT MIRROR (GNA) X
SPEED CONTROL (NHM) X
TILT STEERING COLUMN (SUA) X
TINTED GLASS WINDOWS (GAC) X
TIP START (XBN) X
TRANSMISSION - 5-SPD AUTOMATIC 545RFE TRANSMISSION (DGQ) X
VAR INTERMITTENT WINDSHIELD WIPERS (JHA) X
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